
REGISTERED PARTICIPANTS LIST 

Sr.No. 
Salutation Stream 

Name (Full Name. Don't write 
Ms. ,Mrs. etc) 

Roll Number 
(Complete Roll No.) 

1.  Ms. B.Ed. Mrigna Tewari  191022 

2.  Ms. B.Ed. Madhvi 191080 

3.  Ms. B.Ed. Anjali Sharma 191108 

4.  
Ms. 

PG Diploma in Child Guidance 
and Family Counseling Ananya 204002 

5.  
Ms. 

PG Diploma in Child Guidance 
and Family Counseling AKSHITA MANCHANDA 204005 

6.  
Ms. 

PG Diploma in Child Guidance 
and Family Counseling Ishita Chodha 204009 

7.  
Ms. 

PG Diploma in Child Guidance 
and Family Counseling Gauri 204003 

8.  
Mrs. 

PG Diploma in Child Guidance 
and Family Counseling Harpriya Gill 204045 

9.  
Ms. 

PG Diploma in Guidance and 
Counseling Parineeta Grover 203016 

10.  
Ms. 

PG Diploma in Child Guidance 
and Family Counseling Arshiya Sharma 204014 

11.  Ms. B.Ed. Nitu Garg 191038 

12.  
Ms. 

PG Diploma in Child Guidance 
and Family Counseling Veena Sharma  204015 

13.  Ms. B.Ed. Anjani Dadhwal 191054 

14.  Ms. B.Ed. Megha Sood 191052 

15.  
Ms. 

PG Diploma in Child Guidance 
and Family Counseling Aastha madan 204021 

16.  
Ms. 

PG Diploma in Child Guidance 
and Family Counseling Anjika Shukla 204023 

17.  
Ms. 

PG Diploma in Child Guidance 
and Family Counseling Tanushi Tiwari 204036 

18.  
Ms. 

PG Diploma in Child Guidance 
and Family Counseling Harkiran  204018 

19.  
Ms. 

PG Diploma in Child Guidance 
and Family Counseling Manvi Parmar 204028 

20.  
Ms. 

PG Diploma in Child Guidance 
and Family Counseling Eshita Sharma  204030 

21.  Ms. B.Ed. Neelam kumari 191043 

22.  
Ms. 

PG Diploma in Child Guidance 
and Family Counseling Rohini Jain 204038 

23.  
Ms. 

PG Diploma in Child Guidance 
and Family Counseling Dolma 204007 

24.  
Ms. 

PG Diploma in Child Guidance 
and Family Counseling Tsering Lamo 204010 

25.  Ms. B.Ed. Mansi Bhatia 191013 

26.  
Ms. 

PG Diploma in Child Guidance 
and Family Counseling Sonam Sharma 204040 



27.  
Ms. 

PG Diploma in Child Guidance 
and Family Counseling Anamika handa 204044 

28.  Ms. B.Ed. Maleeha 191008 

29.  
Mrs. 

PG Diploma in Child Guidance 
and Family Counseling Divya Taneja 204004 

30.  
Ms. 

PG Diploma in Child Guidance 
and Family Counseling MS. GURLEEN GILL 204034 

31.  
Ms. 

PG Diploma in Child Guidance 
and Family Counseling Yesha Malhotra 204046 

32.  
Mrs. 

PG Diploma in Guidance and 
Counseling DEV RAJ 203037 

33.  
Ms. 

PG Diploma in Child Guidance 
and Family Counseling Nikeeta Kumari 204039 

34.  
Mrs. 

PG Diploma in Guidance and 
Counseling Parampreet khanuja 203038 

35.  
Ms. 

PG Diploma in Child Guidance 
and Family Counseling Simranjot Kaur 204016 

36.  
Mrs. 

PG Diploma in Child Guidance 
and Family Counseling Sanjit Sabharwal  204020 

37.  Mrs. B.Ed. Bhargvi singh 191114 

38.  
Ms. 

PG Diploma in Child Guidance 
and Family Counseling Khushboo Gauttam 204012 

39.  
Ms. 

PG Diploma in Child Guidance 
and Family Counseling Jyoti Sharma 204041 

40.  
Mrs. 

PG Diploma in Child Guidance 
and Family Counseling Manpreet kaur 204013 

41.  
Ms. 

PG Diploma in Child Guidance 
and Family Counseling Ckaushiki Nath 204011 

42.  
Ms. 

PG Diploma in Child Guidance 
and Family Counseling Muskaan Chauhan 204032 

43.  
Ms. 

PG Diploma in Child Guidance 
and Family Counseling Kudrat Sandhu  204026 

44.  Ms. B.Ed. Udita Kalra 191034 

45.  
Mrs. 

PG Diploma in Child Guidance 
and Family Counseling PALLAVI GUPTA 204008 

46.  Mrs. B.Ed. kanwaljeet kaur 191092 

47.  Ms. B.Ed. Rajni Gupta 191044 

48.  
Ms. 

PG Diploma in Child Guidance 
and Family Counseling Pallavi Gupta  204008 

49.  
Mrs. 

PG Diploma in Child Guidance 
and Family Counseling Rupika Khajuria 204042 

50.  Ms. B.Ed. Archana 191005 

51.  
Ms. 

PG Diploma in Child Guidance 
and Family Counseling PRACHI CHAUHAN 204043 

52.  Mrs. B.Ed. Jyoti Vikrant Palni 191021 

53.  
Ms. 

PG Diploma in Child Guidance 
and Family Counseling Raunak Kaur 204006 



54.  
Ms. 

PG Diploma in Guidance and 
Counseling Purva Singh 203036 

55.  Ms. B.Ed. Barkha Kharbanda 191033 

56.  Ms. B.Ed. Neha dadwal 191111 

57.  Mrs. B.Ed. Amita Bhandral 191063 

58.  Ms. B.Ed. Disha Mehra 191024 

59.  Ms. B.Ed. Gursimran kaur  191093 

60.  Ms. B.Ed. Nidhi Sharma 191113 

61.  Ms. B.Ed. Vishali Ghawri  191056 

62.  Ms. B.Ed. Armandeep kaur 191065 

63.  Ms. B.Ed. Suruchi Rawat  191007 

64.  Ms. B.Ed. Manjeet Kaur 191099 

65.  Ms. B.Ed. Ruby  191091 

66.  Ms. B.Ed. Anjali 191055 

67.  Ms. B.Ed. Mandeep kaur 191072 

68.  Ms. B.Ed. Anuradha  191097 

69.  Ms. B.Ed. Himani Saini 191050 

70.  Ms. B.Ed. Anuradha 191101 

71.  Ms. B.Ed. Priteeka 191016 

72.  Mrs. B.Ed. Priya Mishra 191084 

73.  Ms. B.Ed. Priyanka 191087 

74.  
Ms. 

PG Diploma in Child Guidance 
and Family Counseling Simranjot chauhan  204031 

75.  
Ms. 

PG Diploma in Child Guidance 
and Family Counseling Samaira Dean 204017 

76.  
Dr. 

PG Diploma in Child Guidance 
and Family Counseling Manpreet kaur 204013 

 

  



LIST OF PARTICIPANTS AWARDED CERTIFICATE 

Sr.No. Email Address Salutation Name  Sr.No.(on Certificate) 

1.  204005@devsamaj.org  Ms. Akshita Manchanda LD01 

2.  203010@devsamaj.org  Mr. Deepak Bhanwala LD02 

3.  ishita.chodha@yahoo.com  Ms. Ishita Chodha LD03 

4.  203038@devsamaj.org  Mrs. Parampreet Khanuja LD04 

5.  191024@devsamaj.org  Ms. Disha Mehra LD05 

6.  rajnigupta353@gmail.com  Ms. Rajni Gupta LD06 

7.  191033@devsamaj.org  Ms. Barkha Kharbanda LD07 

8.  204015@devsamaj.org  Ms. Veena Sharma  LD08 

9.  204018@devsamaj.org  Ms. Harkiran  LD09 

10.  204003@devsamaj.org  Ms. Gauri LD10 

11.  kkanwaljeetkaur55@gmail.com  Mrs. kanwaljeet kaur LD11 

12.  191080@devsamaj.org  Ms. Madhvi LD12 

13.  kudratsandhu947@gmail.com  Ms. Kudrat Sandhu  LD13 

14.  204046@devsamaj.org  Ms. Yesha Malhotra  LD14 

15.  204045@devsamaj.org  Mrs. Harpriya Gill LD15 

16.  191063@devsamaj.org  Mrs. Amita Bhandral LD16 

17.  191052@devsamaj.org  Ms. Megha Sood LD17 

18.  191043@devsamaj.org  Ms. Neelam kumari LD18 

19.  204028@devsamaj.org  Ms. Manvi Parmar LD19 

20.  sainihimani741@gmail.com  Ms. Himani Saini LD20 

21.  191056@devsamaj.org  Ms. Vishali Ghawri  LD21 

22.  204013@devsamaj.org  Mrs. Dr.Manpreet kaur LD22 

23.  nitugarg3614@gmail.com  Ms. Nitu Garg LD23 
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24.  204044@gmail.com  Ms. Anamika handa LD24 

25.  anjalidogra9501037412@gmail.com Ms. Anjali LD25 

26.  204012@devsamaj.org  Ms. Khushboo Gauttam LD26 

27.  191008@devsamaj.org  Ms. Maleeha LD27 

28.  191054@devsamaj.org  Ms. Anjani Dadhwal LD28 

29.  191087@devsamaj.org  Ms. Priyanka LD29 

30.  204038@devsamaj.org  Ms. Rohini Jain LD30 

31.  204004@devsamaj.org  Mrs. Divya Taneja LD31 

32.  191097@devsamaj.org  Ms. Anuradha  LD32 

33.  203037@devsamaj.org  Mr. DEV RAJ LD33 

34.  204016@devsamaj.org  Ms. SIMRANJOT KAUR  LD34 

35.  191007@devsamaj.org  Ms. suruchi rawat LD35 

36.  191013@devsamaj.org  Ms. Mansi Bhatia LD36 

37.  203016@devsamaj.org  Ms. Parineeta Grover  LD37 

38.  204007@devsamaj.org  Ms. Dolma LD38 

39.  191113@devsamaj.org  Ms. Nidhi Sharma LD39 

40.  191065@devsamaj.org  Ms. Armandeep Kaur LD40 

41.  sanjit0004@gmail.com  Ms. SANJIT SABHARWAL LD41 

42.  191108@devsamaj.org  Ms. Anjali Sharma LD42 

43.  191005@devsamaj.org  Ms. Archana LD43 

44.  204034@devsamaj.org  Ms. GURLEEN GILL LD44 

45.  191099@devsamaj.org  Ms. Manjeet Kaur LD45 

46.  204008@devsamaj.org  Mrs. PALLAVI GUPTA LD46 

47.  204006@devsamaj.org  Ms. Raunak Kaur LD47 

48.  tseringlamo26@gmail.com  Ms. Tsering Lamo LD48 
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49.  204036@devsamaj.org  Ms. Tanushi Tiwari LD49 

50.  191111@devsamaj.org  Ms. Neha dadwal LD50 

51.  204002@devsamaj.org  Ms. Ananya LD51 

52.  204040@devsamaj.org  Ms. Sonam Sharma LD52 

53.  204017@devsamaj.org  Ms. Samaira Dean LD53 

54.  dsce204041@devsamaj.org  Ms. Jyoti Sharma LD54 

55.  204039@devsamaj.org  Ms. Nikeeta Kumari LD55 

56.  204014@devsamaj.org  Ms. Arshiya Sharma LD56 

57.  191200@devsamaj.org  Mrs. Bhargvi singh LD57 

58.  preetika97@gmail.com  Ms. Priteeka LD58 

59.  justforprachi@gmail.com  Ms. Prachi Chauhan LD59 

60.  kalraudita95@gmail.com  Ms. Udita kalra LD60 
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